
Mesa County Valley School District 51 GT Teacher/Liaison Directory and Schedule

School/s Name Email GT Teacher’s Schedule
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Appleton Krisi Gustad Krisi.Gustad@d51schools.org T,W,Thurs 8-4
Broadway Sean Gregersen Sean.Gregersen@d51schools.org Tuesdays and Thursdays
Chatfield Amy Black Amy.Black@d51schools.org Tues -Wed 8-4
Chipeta Regina Black Regina.Black@d51schools.org Wednesday-Friday
Clifton Amber Gregersen Amber.Gregersen@d51schools.org Monday & Wednesday 8:30-4:05pm

some Fridays 1:55-4:15DIA Gisela Ferguson Gisela.Ferguson@d51schools.org Tuesday/Wednesday 8-4
Dos Rios Regina Black Regina.Black@d51schools.org Monday and Tuesday
Fruitvale Jennifer Dennison Jennifer.Dennison@d51schools.org Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8-12

Lincoln OM Tami Jones tami.jones@d51schools.org W,T 8-2 Friday
Loma Tawnya Bangert Tawnya.Bangert@d51schools.org Mon. Wed. Thurs. 8-12 Fri. 8-12

Mesa View Amber Gregersen Amber.Gregersen@d51schools.org Tuesdays and Thursdays 8:30-4:05
some Fridays 1:55-4:15

Monument Ridge Meredith Thornhill Meredith.Thornhill@d51schools.org Tuesday and Thursday, every other Fri 8-4
New Emerson Christena Nelson Christena.Nelson@d51schools.org Tues and Thurs & Fri morning

Nisley Jessica Girvin Jessica.Girvin@d51schools.org Wednesdays and Thursdays, 8:15-4:15, F 8:15-12:15
Orchard Ave Shawn Carstensen-Hays hayss@d51schools.org Wednesdays and Thursdays 8-4:15 & Fridays 8-12

Pear Park Janelle McGowan Janelle.McGowan@d51schools.org Monday-Friday 8-4
Pomona Kristi Beale Kristi.Beale@d51schools.org Tuesdays and Thursdays, and every other Friday 8-4

Rim Rock Meredith Thornhill Meredith.Thornhill@d51schools.org Monday and Wed. every other Fri. 8-4p
Rocky Mtn. Jennifer Dennison Jennifer.Dennison@d51schools.org Wednesdays and Thursdays 8:15-4:15

Scenic Christena Nelson Christena.Nelson@d51schools.org Mon & Weds 7:15-4:15
Shelledy Kristi Beale Kristi.Beale@d51schools.org Mondays and Wednesdays, and every other Friday 8-4
Taylor Kacey Daugherty Kacey.Daugherty@d51schools.org Tuesday and Thursday 8:15-4:15, every other Fri

Thunder Mtn. Sean Gregersen Sean.Gregersen@d51schools.org Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays
Tope Cimarrona Kelley Cimarrona.Kelley@d51schools.org M-T-W & F      12:15-4:15

Wingate Tasia Roletto Tasia.Roletto@d51schools.org Tuesday- Friday 8:05-4:05
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Bookcliff Brian Fischer Brian.Fischer@d51schools.org M-F 9:30-1:30
Fruita MS Teri Bohl Teri.Bohl@d51schools.org M-F  12:19-3:15 (7:30 - 3:30 pm)

Grand Mesa Cimarrona Kelley Cimarrona.Kelley@d51schools.org M-F 7:30 am- 12:02 pm
Mt. Garfield Demetra Delaat Deme.Delaat@d51schools.org M-F 7:30 am - 3:30 pm

OMMS DebbieBeth Hoffman DebbieBeth.Hoffman@d51schools.org 1st semester: 1130 - 330
2nd semester:  730 - 11:00

Challenge 
@OMMS Tina Sleigh Tina.Sleigh@d51schools.org 7:30 - 3:30 M-F

Redlands Tawnya Bangert Tawnya.Bangert@d51schools.org Mon. Wed. Thurs. Fri. 12:30- 3:30 Tues. 7:30-3:30

West DebbieBeth Hoffman DebbieBeth.Hoffman@d51schools.org 1st semester: 7:20 - 11:00;  
2nd semester: 1130 - 3:20
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HS GT Learning 
Coor

Bo Tobin Bo.Tobin@d51schools.org
CHS Lissy Blanchette Lissy.blanchette@d51schools.org

FMHS Cori Ward Cori.Ward@d51schools.org
GJHS Nicole Chaffin Nicole.Chaffin@d51schools.org
PHS Kelsie Steves Kelsie.Steves@d51schools.org
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Gateway
GRA Michelle D'Agostino michelle.dagostino@d51schools.org 8 am-4 pm Tues, Wed, every other F

Independence
Academy Katie Brown Katie.Brown@d51schools.org

Juniper Ridge Robert Bledsoe Robert.Bledsoe@d51schools.org

MVCS Colleen Grace colleen.grace@d51schools.org
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Compass Angie Powers angie.powers@d51schools.org Mon - Fri 
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Compass Summer Allen Summer.Allen@d51schools.org Mon - Fri 

C
oa

ch Compass Stacy Feather stacy.feather@d51schools.org Mon - Fri 
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